 DYNAMIC MILLING | RAMPING |
HELICAL INTERPOLATION | SIDE MILLING
 2023 METRIC
 VariMill™
Chip Splitters
 |  | RAMPINGRAMPING |  |
HELICAL INTERPOLATION | SIDE MILLING
 DYNAMIC  |  EFFICIENT  |  STEADY

 VariMill™ Chip Splitters
 Solid Carbide End Mills
 VariMill Chip Splitters • Catalog Numbering System
 Each character in our catalog number signifi es a specifi c trait of that product.
Use the following key columns and corresponding images to easily identify which attributes apply.
570TM12006RJT
57 0 T M 120 0 6 R J T
 Platform
 Neck and
Cutting Length
 Shape/
Application
 UOM
 Cutting
Diameter
 Overall
Length
 Shank
Size
 Corner
Style
 Corner
Size
 57 =  VariMill
5 Flute
77 =  VariMill
7 Flute
 0 =  No Neck and
Regular Cutting
Length
(approx 2 x D)
1 =  No Neck – Long
Cutting Length
(approx 3 x D)
2 =  No Neck – Longer
Cutting Length
(approx 5 x D)
3 =  No Neck –
Extended Cutting
Length
(approx 7 x D)
 T =  Specifi c for
Trochoidal
and
Dynamic
Milling
 M = Metric
E = Inch
 010 = 1,00mm
015 = 1,50mm
020 = 2,00mm
025 = 2,50mm
030 = 3,00mm
035 = 3,50mm
040 = 4,00mm
045 = 4,50mm
050 = 5,00mm
060 = 6,00mm
070 = 7,00mm
080 = 8,00mm
090 = 9,00mm
100 = 10,00mm
120 = 12,00mm
160 = 16,00mm
180 = 18,00mm
200 = 20,00mm
250 = 25,00mm
 0 = Regular
1 = Extended
2 = Long
3 = Extra Long
4 = Stub
 0 = 3,00mm

M = 2,50mm
P = 3,00mm
Q = 4,00mm
R = 5,00mm
D = 6,00mm
X = Special
 T = Cylindrical
 Shank
Style
Language Version:  WID_HANITA_2023_Chip_Splitters_004_005_me April 24, 2023 10:14 AM
widia.com widia.com 5
Solid Carbide End Mills
VariMill™ Chip Splitters • Radiused • 5 Flutes • 3 x D • Plain Shank • Metric
WP15PE
order #          catalogue # D1 D Ap1 max L Re ZU
7073625     571TM10015RXT 10,0 10 32,00 80 0,30 5
7073626     571TM12016RXT 12,0 12 40,00 100 0,30 5
7073627     571TM16018RET 16,0 16 50,00 110 0,50 5
VariMill Chip Splitters • Radiused • 5 Flutes • 3 x D • Weldon® Shank • Metric
WP15PE
order #          catalogue # D1 D Ap1 max L Re ZU
7073621     571TM10015RXW 10,0 10 32,00 80 0,30 5
7073622     571TM12016RXW 12,0 12 40,00 100 0,30 5
7073623     571TM16018REW 16,0 16 50,00 110 0,50 5
7073624     571TM20019REW 20,0 20 60,00 125 0,50 5
Language Version:  WID_HANITA_2023_Chip_Splitters_006_007_me April 24, 2023 10:14 AM
 6 widia.comwidia.com
Solid Carbide End Mills
VariMill™ Chip Splitters • Radiused • 5 Flutes • 5 x D • Plain Shank • Metric
WP15PE
order #          catalogue # D1 D Ap1 max L Re ZU
7073634     572TM10015RXT 10,0 10 52,00 100 0,30 5
7073635     572TM12016RXT 12,0 12 62,00 125 0,30 5
7073636     572TM16018RET 16,0 16 81,00 141 0,50 5
7073637     572TM20019RET 20,0 20 105,00 170 0,50 5
VariMill Chip Splitters • Radiused • 5 Flutes • 5 x D • Weldon® Shank • Metric
WP15PE
order #          catalogue # D1 D Ap1 max L Re ZU
7073628     572TM08014RXW 8,0 8 42,00 87 0,30 5
7073629     572TM10015RXW 10,0 10 52,00 100 0,30 5
7073630     572TM12016RXW 12,0 12 62,00 125 0,30 5
7073631     572TM16018REW 16,0 16 81,00 141 0,50 5
7073632     572TM20019REW 20,0 20 105,00 170 0,50 5
VariMill™ Chip Splitters
Language Version:  WID_HANITA_2023_Chip_Splitters_006_007_me April 24, 2023 10:14 AM
widia.com widia.com 7
Solid Carbide End Mills
VariMill™ Chip Splitters • Radiused • 7 Flutes • 3 x D • Plain Shank • Metric
VariMill Chip Splitters • Radiused • 7 Flutes • 3 x D • Weldon® Shank • Metric
WP15PE
order #          catalogue # D1 D Ap1 max L Re ZU
7073698     771TM10015RXT 10,0 10 32,00 80 0,30 7
7073699     771TM12016RXT 12,0 12 40,00 100 0,30 7
7073700     771TM16018RET 16,0 16 50,00 110 0,50 7
WP15PE
order #          catalogue # D1 D Ap1 max L Re ZU
7073695     771TM10015RXW 10,0 10 32,00 80 0,30 7
7073696     771TM12016RXW 12,0 12 40,00 100 0,30 7
7073697     771TM16018REW 16,0 16 50,00 110 0,50 7
Language Version:  WID_HANITA_2023_Chip_Splitters_008_009_me April 24, 2023 10:13 AM
 8 widia.comwidia.com
Solid Carbide End Mills
VariMill™ Chip Splitters • Radiused • 7 Flutes • 5 x D • Plain Shank • Metric
VariMill Chip Splitters • Radiused • 7 Flutes • 5 x D • Weldon® Shank • Metric
WP15PE
order #          catalogue # D1 D Ap1 max L Re ZU
7073715     772TM10015RXT 10,0 10 52,00 100 0,30 7
7073716     772TM12016RXT 12,0 12 62,00 125 0,30 7
7073717     772TM16018RET 16,0 16 81,00 141 0,50 7
WP15PE
order #          catalogue # D1 D Ap1 max L Re ZU
7073711     772TM10015RXW 10,0 10 52,00 100 0,30 7
7073712     772TM12016RXW 12,0 12 62,00 125 0,30 7
7073713     772TM16018REW 16,0 16 81,00 141 0,50 7
7073714     772TM20019REW 20,0 20 105,00 170 0,50 7
VariMill™ Chip Splitters
Language Version:  WID_HANITA_2023_Chip_Splitters_008_009_me April 24, 2023 10:13 AM
widia.com widia.com 9
Solid Carbide End Mills